ASPTT Chalons Athlétisme
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Nom
LETHU
MARTIN
BROCHET
VALIENTE
OUGUERROUDJ
CHARMEL
MOIZAN
PLOMION
PODVIN
CLAINE
LABRUNA
MENGO
MEHIZ
PRIOL
BOURIN
GOURJAULT
DA ROCHA
LEMIERE
LOUIS
RENAULT
ALCON
MATHIUS
DRAGO
VERRIER
DEFONTAINE
LARIVE
LE THIEC
ROLAND
ALCON
TAVENAUX
JACQUET
PEPIN
CHARLIER
BERTON
COLLINET
DE MARNE
JOBERT
PAJOT
BOROWSKI
GILLET
LETUPE
MEISTER
GADRET
MAGIS
BABIN
CHARPENTIER
COUTELET
AUBRION
BROCHOT
DELAVAL
THIBAUX
DENYS
MINET
FURCHERT
BIGNAND
JANRAY
DEMANGE
CHRISTMANN
SIRIANNI
SIRIANN
RENARD
BARRE
DECORNE

Prénom
Adrien
Thibault
Louis
Julien
Jeremy
Tony
Christophe
Jordan
Julien
Maxime
J Philippe
Allan
Sophiane
Jeremy
Fabien
Cédric
Adrien
Yannick
Frédéric
Philippe
Patrice
Michael
Stéphane
Yves
Hugoline
Jordan
France line
Edouard
James
Alexandre
Jeremy
Eden chris
Allison
Benoit
Stéphane
Christophe
David
Guillaume
Teddy
Carla
Deborah
Elodie
Christophe
Joy
Nathalie
Mélanie
Adeline
Gérard
Aurélie
Olivier
Chloé
Rémi
Marine
Kevin
Catherine
Brice
Quentin
Clémence
Andy
Jessie
Ania
Florent
Bastien

Licence
2441740

2636375

2731896

1854199

2269039

176035
1755228

2532441

dossard
240
245
211
267
252
213
250
255
256
217
273
248
271
257
210
233
220
239
242
260
202
246
229
270
224
237
238
275
201
265
276
254
272
207
218
221
236
253
209
232
241
247
231
243
204
215
219
203
212
225
266
227
249
230
208
234
226
216
264
277
259
206
222

Trail des Ajaux 2025

Naissance Clt Cat.

1986
1992
1981
1983
1986
1981
1971
1989
1981
1982
1983
1989
1987
1991
1981
1978
1972
1959
1986
1967
1965
1969
1980
1979
2004
1993
1970
1988
1962
1976
1983
1982
1983
1971
1979
1974
1979
1976
1978
1996
1981
1997
1974
1983
1978
1981
1981
1956
1984
1974
2000
1987
1990
1990
1966
1977
1983
1990
1995
1975
2002
1984
1986

1M1M
1 SEM
1 M2M
2 M1M
3 M1M
2M2M
1 M4M
1 MOM
3 M2M
4 M1M
5M1M
2 MOM
3 MOM
4 MOM
4 M2M
5 M2M
1 M3M
1 M6M
6 M1M
2 M4M
1 M5M
3 M4M
6 M2M
7 M2M
1 ESF
2 SEM
1 M4F
5 MOM
2 M5M
2 M3M
7M1M
1M1F
2 M1F
4 M4M
8 M2M
3 M3M
9 M2M
4 M3M
10 M2M
1 SEF
1 M2F
2 SEF
5 M3M
3MIF
2 M2F
3 M2F
4 M2F
1M7M
4 M1F
6 M3M
3 SEF
6 MOM
1 MOF
7 MOM
1 M5F
11 M2M
8 M1M
2 MOF
3 SEM
1 M3F
4 SEF
9M1M
10 M1M
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Clt Sx.
1™
2M
3M
4M
5M
6M
™
8M
9M
10M
1M
12M
13 M
14 M
15M
16 M
17M
18 M
19M
20M
21M
2M
23M
24M
1F
25M
2F
26 M
2TM
28M
29M
3F
4F
30M
31M
32M
33M
34 M
35M
5F
6F
TF
36 M
8F
9F
10 F
1M1F
37TM
12F
38M
13F
39M
14 F
40M
15F
4M
42M
16 F
43M
17F
18 F
44 M
45M

Temps
01:47:47
01:54:24
01:55:57
02:01:16
02:02:36
02:02:57
02:03:10
02:03:13
02:03:28
02:03:33
02:03:34
02:04:14
02:13:26
02:14:37
02:15:53
02:16:57
02:17:29
02:17:51
02:20:07
02:20:35
02:20:48
02:20:55
02:22:44
02:23:33
02:24:00
02:25:30
02:26:26
02:28:54
02:28:58
02:30:41
02:30:53
02:31:16
02:31:53
02:34:07
02:34:37
02:37:01
02:37:17
02:37:59
02:38:56
02:39:22
02:39:22
02:39:22
02:42:17
02:44:52
02:44:54
02:44:54
02:44:55
02:45:58
02:48:00
02:48:05
02:48:45
02:53:08
02:53:08
02:53:08
02:53:25
02:53:36
02:53:58
02:59:59
03:03:43
03:03:45
03:04:04
03:08:28
03:30:49

Clt 26km

Club
CLUB MANIKOU ORGANISATIONS

Vertitrail
TEAM TRAIL CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

Team Trail Bouzy
TEAM TRAIL CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
Spirit of Run
JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
FJEP ATTIGNY COURSE A PIED

Vallée de la Suippe Endurance
TEAM TRAIL CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
courons ensemble
CHALONS RUNNING

Argonne Sport Discovery

ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
US CHEMINOTS NOUVION SUR MEUSE

La Fine Equipe

ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE

LA FINE EQUIPE
VSE
Vallée de la suippe
Vallée de la Suippe Endurance
Vallée
LA FINE EQUIPE

ASP51

Type1 Running

Argonne Sport Discovery



ASPTT Chalons Athlétisme
Clt Nom
64 COSSENET
65 SALOME
66 DECORNE
67 MARCHAL

Prénom
Nicolas

Frédéric
Marine
Lionel

Licence

1765967

dossard
274
261
223
244

Trail des Ajaux 2025

Naissance Clt Cat.

1982
1961
1987
1973

11 M1M
2 M6M
3 MOF
7 M3M
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Clt Sx.

46 M
47M
19F
48 M

Temps
03:30:51
03:30:51
03:30:51
03:30:53

Clt 26km
Club

ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE



	Clt 26km

